
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. SUMA Ocena %
9-paź 23-paź 6-lis 20-lis 4-gru 18-gru 2018-15-01
O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K C

G
1

1. Joanna Włodarczak 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 3 5 8 2.0 0,25 pani zrezygnowała
2. Mikael Yavuzyilmaz 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6,5 4 6 6,5 16,5 3.0 0,52
3. Rafał Wiernowolski 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 17 4 6 17 27 4.5 0,84
4. Barbara Zaryczańska 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 15 4 6 15 25 4.0 0,78

G
2

5. Oskar Zwoliński 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 4 7 2.0 0,22
6. Konrad Zarzycki 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6,5 4 6 6,5 16,5 3.0 0,52
7. Kamil Zgoda 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 3 5 8 2.0 0,25 pan zrezygnował
8. Bartosz Ułan 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 16,5 4 6 16,5 26,5 4.5 0,83

G
3

9. Dominika Waszak 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 11,5 4 6 11,5 21,5 3.5 0,67
10. Alicja Winkel 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 12 4 6 12 22 3.5 0,69
11. Oliwia Wawryków 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 17 4 6 17 27 4.5 0,84
12. Aleksandra Zawada 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 16 4 6 16 26 4.5 0,81

G
4

13. Rafał Tworkowski 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 9 4 7 9 20 3.5 0,63
14. Damian Wolski 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 10 3 6 10 19 3.0 0,59
15. Ruslan Verbitskiy 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 6,5 4 7 6,5 17,5 3.0 0,55
16. Anhelina Vaurynovich 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 5,5 4 7 5,5 16,5 3.0 0,52

G
5

17. Maria Zaczyńska 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 16 4 6 16 26 4.5 0,81
18. Anna Wojciechowska 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 12 4 6 12 22 3.5 0,69
19. Kamila Wrotecka 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 11,5 4 6 11,5 21,5 3.5 0,67
20. Agnieszka Zgnilec 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 14 4 6 14 24 4.0 0,75
21. Wiktoria Wójcik 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 11 4 6 11 21 3.5 0,66

? 22. Marcin Uciechowski 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
23. Wiktoria Warczewska 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
24. Michał Wojczyński 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
25. Dominika Wojtowska 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 13 3 5 13 21 3.5 0,66

G5 26. Wiktoria Wójcik 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 6 0 10 2.0 0,31
27 Paulina Zientek 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
28 Mateusz Żyła 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. SUMA Ocena %
9-paź 23-paź 6-lis 20-lis 4-gru 18-gru2018-15-01
O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K O A K C

1. Rafał Tworkowski 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
2. Marcin Uciechowski 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
3. Bartosz Ułan 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
4. Anhelina Vaurynovich 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
5. Ruslan Verbitskiy 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
6. Wiktoria Warczewska 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
7. Dominika Waszak 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
8. Oliwia Wawryków 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
9. Rafał Wiernowolski 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
10. Alicja Winkel 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
11. Joanna Włodarczak 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
12. Anna Wojciechowska 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
13. Michał Wojczyński 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
14. Dominika Wojtowska 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
15. Damian Wolski 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
16. Wiktoria Wójcik 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
17. Kamila Wrotecka 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
18. Mikael Yavuzyilmaz 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
19. Maria Zaczyńska 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
20. Barbara Zaryczańska 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
21. Konrad Zarzycki 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
22. Aleksandra Zawada 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
23. Agnieszka Zgnilec 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
24. Kamil Zgoda 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
25. Paulina Zientek 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
26. Oskar Zwoliński 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
27. Mateusz Żyła 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00

0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00
0 0 0 0 2.0 0,00






